117
Ann Way
BT  / NT
series BCA
MBT
Micro Boring Holder
微調精搪刀桿
Square Micro

L1
Model No. Applicable
Angle L L1 W □
Boring
Head
MBT16-L 30°, 45°, 90° 80, 130 30 16 L148C-31
MBT19-L 30°, 45°, 90° 100, 150, 200 30 19 L148C-31
MBT25-L 30°, 45°, 90° 100, 150, 200 30 25 L148C-31
Unit: mm
Model No.
Boring Range
D D1 L Boring
Head
Weight
(kg)Min. Max.
BT50 BCA025-150 25 29 22 25 150 L148C-31 4.30
BCA026-150 26 30 23 26 150 L148C-31 4.30
-180 26 30 23 26 180 L148C-31 4.40
BCA030-160 30 34 26 30 160 L148C-31 4.40
-210 30 34 26 30 210 L148C-31 4.60
BCA033-165 33 38 29 33 165 L148C-32 4.50
-210 33 38 29 33 210 L148C-32 4.80
BCA038-165 38 43 33 38 165 L148C-32 4.70
-210 38 43 33 38 210 L148C-32 5.20
BCA043-165 43 52 38 43 165 L148C-33 5.00
-210 43 52 38 43 210 L148C-33 5.30
BCA052-180 52 61 47 52 180 L148C-33 5.60
-240 52 61 47 52 240 L148C-33 6.70
BCA061-180 61 70 56 61 180 L148C-33 6.60
-240 61 70 56 61 240 L148C-33 7.40
-330 61 70 56 61 330 L148C-33 9.40
BCA070-180 70 85 65 70 180 L148C-34 7.30
-240 70 85 65 70 240 L148C-34 9.00
-330 70 85 65 70 330 L148C-34 10.90
BCA085-180 85 100 80 85 180 L148C-34 8.30
-240 85 100 80 85 240 L148C-34 10.10
-330 85 100 80 85 330 L148C-34 12.00
BCA100-165 100 115 95 100 165 L148C-34 8.40
-240 100 115 95 100 240 L148C-34 10.60
-315 100 115 95 100 315 L148C-34 12.50
BCA115-165 115 130 110 115 165 L148C-34 8.60
-240 115 130 110 115 240 L148C-34 10.80
-315 115 130 110 115 315 L148C-34 12.70
BCA130-165 130 145 125 130 165 L148C-34 9.00
-240 130 145 125 130 240 L148C-34 10.50
BCA145-165 145 160 140 145 165 L148C-34 9.50
-240 145 160 140 145 240 L148C-34 11.00
Unit: mm
P119- Fine Boring Head
Ann Way